
   CLASS 3 TOTAL 5       

   CATEGORY GEN OBC(27%) ST(7.5%) SC(15%) TOTAL  

     3 1 0 1 5  

  SER CAT-I TC-3        

SNO. REG. NO. NAME CLASS GENDER F_NAME NO. OF 
TRANSFER 

SERVICE 
CAT. 

SOC. CAT RESULT 

1 303 AARAV 
KOTNALA 

III MALE NARESH 3 I GEN SELECTED 

2 340 PARINIDHI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR 3 I SC SELECTED 

3 317 AAROHI 
DHIMAN 

III FEMALE VIKRAM DHIMAN 3 I OBC(NCL) SELECTED 

4 362 AYUSHI III FEMALE PADAM DAN 2 I OBC(NCL) WL1 

5 364 SONAL MEENA III FEMALE HARLAL MEENA 0 I SC WL2 

6 304 RAJRATAN 
BIBIYAN 

III MALE  SANDEEP  0 I SC WL3 

7 321 REYANSH 
BHANDARI 

III MALE RAJESH KUMAR 0 I SC WL4 

8 351 RAJIYA III FEMALE LATIF 
MOHAMMAD 

0 I ST WL5 

9 358 REET MEHRA III FEMALE DEV RAJ   V OBC(NCL) WL6 

10 334 MINAL III FEMALE RAJ KUMAR   V SC WL7 

11 342 GUNJAN III FEMALE RAKESH KUMAR   V SC WL8 

12 318 SAMAR 
SATOTRA 

III MALE BALVINDER 
KUMAR 

  V SC WL9 

13 310 BAL RAM III MALE PARSOTAM   V OBC(CL) WL10 

14 356 RIMSHA III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL11 

15 359 RIDDHI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL12 

16 330 ANVI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V SC WL13 

17 306 LAKSH III MALE ANIL KUMAR   V GEN WL14 

18 333 MANVI 
MAHAJAN 

III FEMALE GAURAV MAHAJAN   V GEN WL15 



19 309 SAMAR KUMAR III MALE SURJIT KUMAR   V SC WL16 

20 307 HETAL III FEMALE RAJ KUMAR   V SC WL17 

21 338 ABHISHEK 
VALJOT 

III MALE SUKHPAL   V SC WL18 

22 308 LOVISH KUMAR III MALE KANHAYA LAL   V OBC(NCL) WL19 

23 324 ANSH III MALE SHAM LAL   V SC WL20 

24 312 KUNAKSH 
NAGOTRA 

III MALE RAMAN KUMAR   V SC WL21 

25 335 YADAVI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V SC WL22 

26 360 LAKSH KUMAR III MALE JATINDER KUMAR   V SC WL23 

27 328 RIHAAN KATAL III MALE PARMOD SINGH   V GEN WL24 

28 302 SUHANI III FEMALE SANJEEV KUMAR   V SC WL25 

29 305 YASHVARDHAN III MALE DEEPAK   V OBC(NCL) WL26 

30 322 PRINCE KATOCH III MALE SURJIT SINGH   V GEN WL27 

31 367 KAMAKSHA III FEMALE SARJUN   V SC WL28 

32 368 CHETAN ATTRI III MALE SUNIL KUMAR   V SC WL29 

33 336 NIKUNJ 
SHARMA 

III FEMALE TAUN SHARMA   V GEN WL30 

34 352 SOURAV 
KUMAR 

III MALE SURINDER KUMAR   V SC WL31 

35 357 KARTIK MEHRA III MALE ASHOK KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL32 

36 332 HARMAN III MALE RAJAN KUMAR   V SC WL33 

37 361 PRIYAL III FEMALE RAM BHAGAT   V SC WL34 

38 350 MANKIRAT III MALE KEWAL KRISHAN   V SC WL35 

39 337 RIHAAN III MALE PUSHPINDER 
SINGH 

  V OBC(NCL) WL36 

40 343 TAMANNA III FEMALE SURINDER PAL   V SC WL37 

41 363 PRAGYA III FEMALE AMIR KUMAR   V SC WL38 



42 346 KANIS MEHRA III MALE MOHAN LAL   V OBC(NCL) WL39 

43 347 RAKSHIT 
SHARMA 

III MALE  SURINDER KUMAR   V GEN WL40 

44 316 MANISHA  III FEMALE SUNIL KUMAR   V SC WL41 

45 325 VIRATVEER 
KASHYAP 

III MALE  VIKAS   V SC WL42 

46 314 HARSH VALJOT III MALE  VIJAY KUMAR   V SC WL43 

47 326 HARDIK 
SARMAAL 

III MALE  SANDEEP KUMAR   V SC WL44 

48 319 PRIYALDEEP 
KAUR 

III FEMALE RAM BHAGAT   V SC WL45 

49 355 DIVYAM 
SHARMA 

III MALE SANDEEP KUMAR   V GEN WL46 

50 327 SHAKSHI 
SHARMA 

III FEMALE MAHESH KUMAR 
SURROCH 

  V GEN WL47 

51 313 SATNAM III MALE  DARSHAN LAL   V SC WL48 

52 311 VANSHIKA III FEMALE KARAN SHARMA   V GEN WL49 

53 341 RASHMITA III FEMALE RAVI KUMAR   V SC WL50 

54 365 GARIMA III FEMALE JOGINDER KUMAR   V SC WL51 

55 315 KRITIKA 
SHARMA 

III FEMALE RAJEEV KUMAR    V GEN WL52 

56 301 SHUBHDEEP III MALE  VICKY   V SC WL53 

57 348 BALWINDER 
SINGH 

III MALE  NARINDER SINGH   V OBC(NCL) WL54 

58 345 RUHI III FEMALE RANJIT SINGH   V SC WL55 

59 339 VANSH VALJOT III MALE  VICKY KUMAR   V SC WL56 

  OBC-NCL                 

1 317 AAROHI 
DHIMAN 

III FEMALE VIKRAM DHIMAN 3 I OBC(NCL) SELECTED 

2 362 AYUSHI III FEMALE PADAM DAN 2 I OBC(NCL) WL1 

3 358 REET MEHRA III FEMALE DEV RAJ   V OBC(NCL) WL2 



4 346 KANIS MEHRA III MALE  MOHAN LAL   V OBC(NCL) WL3 

5 308 LOVISH KUMAR III MALE  KANHAYA LAL   V OBC(NCL) WL4 

6 337 RIHAAN III MALE  PUSHPINDER 
SINGH 

  V OBC(NCL) WL5 

7 305 YASHVARDHAN III MALE  DEEPAK   V OBC(NCL) WL6 

8 310 BAL RAM III MALE  PARSOTAM    V OBC(NCL) WL7 

9 359 RIDDHI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL8 

10 348 BALWINDER 
SINGH 

III MALE  NARINDER SINGH   V OBC(NCL) WL9 

11 356 RIMSHA III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL10 

12 357 KARTIK MEHRA III MALE ASHOK KUMAR   V OBC(NCL) WL11 

                    

  ST                 

1 351 RAJIYA III FEMALE LATIF 
MOHAMMAD 

0 I ST WL1 

2 364 SONAL MEENA III FEMALE  HARLAL MEENA 0 I ST WL2 

                    

  SC                 

1 340 PARINIDHI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR 3 I SC SELECTED 

2 304 RAJRATAN 
BIBIYAN 

III MALE  SANDEEP  0 I SC WL1 

3 321 REYANSH 
BHANDARI 

III MALE  RAJESH KUMAR 0 I SC WL2 

4 330 ANVI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V SC WL3 

5 312 KUNAKSH 
NAGOTRA 

III MALE  RAMAN KUMAR   V SC WL4 

6 332 HARMAN III MALE  RAJAN KUMAR   V SC WL5 

7 342 GUNJAN III FEMALE RAKESH KUMAR   V SC WL6 

8 367 KAMAKSHA III FEMALE SARJUN   V SC WL7 



9 307 HETAL III FEMALE RAJ KUMAR   V SC WL8 

10 314 HARSH VALJOT III MALE  VIJAY KUMAR   V SC WL9 

11 361 PRIYAL III FEMALE RAM BHAGAT   V SC WL10 

12 339 VANSH VALJOT III MALE  VICKY KUMAR   V SC WL11 

13 335 YADAVI III FEMALE AJAY KUMAR   V SC WL12 

14 302 SUHANI III FEMALE SANJEEV KUMAR   V SC WL13 

15 309 KUNAKSH 
NAGOTRA 

III MALE  RAMAN KUMAR   V SC WL14 

16 301 SHUBHDEEP III MALE  VICKY   V SC WL15 

17 345 RUHI III FEMALE RANJIT SINGH   V SC WL16 

18 325 VIRATVEER 
KASHYAP 

III MALE  VIKAS   V SC WL17 

19 324 ANSH  III MALE  SHAM LAL    V SC WL18 

20 341 RASHMITA III FEMALE RAVI KUMAR   V SC WL19 

21 316 MANISHA  III FEMALE SUNIL KUMAR   V SC WL20 

22 338 ABHISHEK 
VALJOT 

III MALE  SUKHPAL   V SC WL21 

23 326 HARDIK 
SARMAAL 

III MALE  SANDEEP KUMAR   V SC WL22 

24 363 PRAGYA III FEMALE AMIR KUMAR   V SC WL23 

25 319 PRIYALDEEP 
KAUR 

III FEMALE RAM BHAGAT   V SC WL24 

26 313 SATNAM III MALE  DARSHAN LAL   V SC WL25 

27 360 LAKSH KUMAR III MALE JATINDER KUMAR   V SC WL26 

28 343 TAMANNA III FEMALE SURINDER PAL   V SC WL27 

29 318 SAMAR 
SATOTRA 

III MALE  BALVINDER 
KUMAR  

  V SC WL28 

30 368 CHETAN ATTRI III MALE SUNIL KUMAR   V SC WL29 

31 334 MINAL III FEMALE RAJ KUMAR   V SC WL30 



32 352 SOURAV 
KUMAR 

III MALE SURINDER KUMAR   V SC WL31 

33 350 MANKIRAT III MALE  KEWAL KRISHAN   V SC WL32 

34 365 GARIMA III FEMALE JOGINDER KUMAR   V SC WL33 

          

NOT ELIGIBLE DUE TO  AGE CRITERIA 

1 320 RUDRA 
RAJKUMAR 
JADHAV 

III MALE  RAJKUMAR 
NARYAN JADHAV 

3 I OBC(NCL) UNDERAGE 

2 323 DEVIKA III FEMALE PANKAJ KUMAR   V SC UNDERAGE 

3 329 SIMRAN III FEMALE NIRAJ KUMAR    V SC UNDERAGE 

4 331 HARSH 
VARDHAN 

III MALE  PADAM DAN 2 I OBC(CL) UNDERAGE 

5 354 DIVANSH 
KASHYAP 

III MALE NARES KUMAR 0 I SC UNDERAGE 

6 366 NATIK 
CHOUDHARY 

III MALE GURMEET SINGH   V OBC(NCL) UNDERAGE 

 


